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Dr. Katrina Frazier Interim School Director Katrina.Frazier@leadpublicschools.org 615.415.0250 

Ms. Ashley Frasier Dean of Instruction Ashley.Frasier@leadpublicschools.org 615.601.4151 

Mr. Adam Holdren Operations Manager Adam.Holdren@leadpublicschools.org 615.507.8291 

Ms. Kayla Miller Dean of Culture Kayla.Miller@leadpublicschools.org 615.509.0457 

Mr. Jake Smith Family Engagement Coordinator Jake.Smith@leadpublicschools.org 615.678.3591 

Ms. Dionne Dixon Office Manager Dionne.Dixon@leadpublicschools.org 615.584.6551 

Ms. Yvonne Jones Counselor Yvonne.Jones@leadpublicschools.org 615.474.7974 

Ms. Tasha Lacy Counselor Tasha.Lacy@leadpublicschools.org 615.545.7851 

Mr. Jeff Davis Student Support Coordinator Jeff.Davis@leadpublicschools.org 615.943.2464 

Ms. Rena Knight Student Support Coordinator Rena.Knight@leadpublicschools.org 615.540.3086 

Mr. John Strickland Student Support Coordinator John.Strickland@leadpublicschools.org 615.573.8229 

Ms. Jenna Duncan Intervention Specialist Jenna.Duncan@leadpublicschools.org 615.545.9172 
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 Ms. Callie Francis 5th Grade ELA Callie.Francis@leadpublicschools.org 615.568.2592 

 5th Grade Math   

Ms. Brianna Jordan 6th Grade ELA Brianna.Jordan@leadpublicschools.org 615.568.0234 

Ms. Mackenzie Bronkema 6th Grade Math Mackenzie.Bronkema@leadpublicschools.org 615.568.4900 

Ms. Rachel Aguirre 5th/6th Grade Social Studies Rachel.Aguirre@leadpublicschools.org 615.715.8694 

Ms. Ambehr Morrow 5th/6th Grade Science Ambehr.Morrow@leadpublicschools.org 615.569.0845 
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 Ms. Bianca Larkin 7th Grade ELA Bianca.Larkin@leadpublicschools.org 615.582.3990 

Ms. Toeleah Johnson 7th Grade Math Toeleah.Johnson@leadpublicschools.org 615.578.4582 

Mr. Chris Smith 8th Grade ELA Chris.Smith@leadpublicschools.org 615.474.1087 

Ms. Emily Vaughn 8th Grade Math Emily.Vaughn@leadpublicschools.org 615.545.6208 

Mr. Shannon Hill 7th/8th Social Studies Shannon.Hill@leadpublicschools.org 615.513.1260 

Mr. Darrec Anderson 7th/8th Science Darrec.Anderson@leadpublicschools.org 615.945.9073 
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Ms. Jilian Kimball ELL Coordinator / Reading Intervention Jilian.Kimball@leadpublicschools.org 615.568.4184 

Mr. Seth Faerber Reading Intervention Seth.Faerber@leadpublicschools.org 615.430.2632 

Ms. Jacquelyn Dodd Reading Intervention Jacquelyn.Dodd@leadpublicschools.org 615.945.6516 

Ms. Kai Pruitte Reading Intervention Kai.Pruitte@leadpublicschools.org 615.573.7319 

Ms. Terressa Robinson Reading Intervention Terressa.Robinson@leadpublicschools.org 615.582.2735 

Ms. Jessica Hill Reading Intervention Jessica.Hill@leadpublicschools.org 615.594.1953 

 Ms. Nancy Douyon Reading Intervention Nancy.Douyon@leadpublicschools.org 615.540.4085 
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Mr. Kenneth Killiebrew Physical Education / Wellness Kenneth.Killiberew@leadpublicschools.org 615.540.5062 

Ms. Christina Stevenson Physical Education / Wellness Christina.Stevenson@leadpublicschools.org 615.474.1582 
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Ms. Malaika Dedrick Exceptional Education Coordinator Malaika.Dedrick@leadpuiblicschools.org 615.568.2911 

Ms. Jennifer Nesbitt Exceptional Education Jennifer.Nesbitt@leadpublicschools.org 615.582.1712 

Ms. Amanda Barrett Exceptional Education Amanda.Barrett@leadpublicschools.org 615.506.9092 

Ms. Maggie Moran Exceptional Education Maggie.Moran@leadpublicschools.org 615.568.0494 

Ms. Angela Chichester Educational Assistant Angela.Chichester@leadpublicschools.org 615.594.1926 

Mr. Abel Hernandez Educational Assistant Abel.Hernandez@leadpublicschools.org  

Ms. Porshla Reid Educational Assistant Poshia.Reid@leadpublicschools.org 615.573.0893 

Ms. Alexis Bassham Educational Assistant Alexis.Bassham@leadpublicschools.org 615.582.1002 

Mr. Jerrmey Stevenson Educational Assistant Jerrmey.Stevenson@leadpublicschools.org 615.337.4518 

 


